## NARP

## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0738385 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/28/2012 12:04:13 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

## Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: NORTHEAST NELSON YOUTH SOCCER LEAGUE, INC.

Company ID: 0738385 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 8/19/2009 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/28/2012 12:04:13 PM

**Fee:** \$15.00

**Principal Office** 

2050 STEPHENS LANE BLOOMFIELD, KY 40008

Registered Agent Name/Address

FELICIA BURNS 2050 STEPHENS LANE BLOOMFIELD, KY 40008

**Current Officers** 

President Russell Roswall 109 Shawnee COurt, BLoomfield, KY 40008

**Directors** 

Director Felicia Burns 2050 Stephens Lane, Bloomfield, KY 40008
Director Delisa Arnold 19 Campground Church Rd, Bloomfield, KY 40008
Director Shannon Buynak 124 Goodloe Avenue, Bloomfield, KY 40008

**Signatures** 

SignatureFelicia BurnsTitleTreasurer